L14000038602

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800257358488

03/05/14--01010--020 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

""? -7 2014 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations	-	
CT: GCCF, LLC		
	imited Liability Company	
osed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing	
-	-	
0 1471	·	
Casey Wilson	Name of Person	
	Traine of Ferson	
Ascentia FE		
	Firm/Company	14 MAR -5 AH 10: 40
004 144 51-44 044 40 40		AR.
301 W. Platt Street, #346	Address	\
	ridaress	2
Tampa, FL 33606		AH 10: 40
	City/State and Zip Code	0
ascentiafe.com	and for forture and all the and modifies	ation)
E-man address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notified	ation)
er information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:	
Allinan	.010 440.6550	
		lephone Number
	·	,
is a check for the following amount:		
Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Add Registration Section	ress
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
	Division of Corporations T: GCCF, LLC Name of L Division of Organization and fee(s) Sturn all correspondence concerning this Casey Wilson Ascentia FE 301 W. Platt Street, #346 Tampa, FL 33606 Pascentiafe.com E-mail address: (to be user information concerning this matter, plants of Person is a check for the following amount: Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Pascentiafe.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificer information concerning this matter, please call: Vilson

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
	ed Liability Company is:		
GCCF, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L	.LC.")
ARTICLE II - Addre			
The mailing address a	nd street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Address:	
26809 Tanic Drive, S	Suite 101		
Wesley Chapel, FL			
		ice, & Registered Agent's Signature:	
	Company cannot serve as its c y with an active Florida registr	own Registered Agent. You must design	ate an individual or
another business entit	y with an active Morida registr	ation.)	
The name and the Flor	rida street address of the registe	ered agent are:	
	Gary A. Cucchi		
	Na	ame	
	26809 Tanic Drive, Suite 1	101	
	Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
	Wesley Chapel	FL 33544	
	City	Zip	
the place designate capacity. I further a	ed in this certificate, I hereby ac gree to comply with the provisi am familiar with and accept the	ot service of process for the above stated occept the appointment as registered agen ons of all statutes relating to the proper of obligations of my position as registered papter 605, F.S	t and agree to act in this and complete performance

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

11. MAR -5 AM 10: 40

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorize:	d Mambar	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	-	Gary A. Cucchi 26809 Tanic Drive, Suite 101 Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	
	-		
	_		
	_		
(Use attachment if nec	essary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if (If an effective date is listed, th the date of filing.)	other than the date of filin e date must be specific a	g: (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	0 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions	, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNA	TURE:		
(In accordan constitutes a I am aware t	nce with section 605.0203 in affirmation under the polar hat any false information	or an authorized representative of a member. (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document enalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
	Gary A. Cucchi	d ou miluted name of stance	
	ı ype	d or printed name of signee	
		Filing Fees:	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)